THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MARCH 15 — APRIL 11, 2018.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Name
Batovsky, Lyndsay D.

Bednarski, Kelsey A.
Bichir, Sami A.
Brock, Margaret N.
Busam, Carol A.
Clark, Elizabeth A.

Crowder, Tammy L.

Davis, Heather N.

Diaz Melendez, Heysha M.

Dickerson, Sherri L.
Eldridge, Alexus
Fages, Courtney K.
Frank, Sharon R.
Graham, Heather D.
Kelsey, David A.
King, Robert A.

Madrick, Maggie N.

Marcotteramsey, Michelle J.

McCabe, Robin A.

Parker, Charlesetta

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

ECE Teacher

Fern Creek High
Teacher

Cane Run Elementary
Teacher

Iroquois High
Psychologist

VanHoose Education Center
Teacher

Lowe Elementary
Teacher

Price Elementary

English as a Second
Language Teacher
Hartstern Elementary
ECE Teacher

Central High

Teacher

Thomas Jefferson Middle
Teacher

Engelhard Elementary
Teacher

Foster Traditional Academy
Resource Teacher
Thomas Jefferson Middle
School Media Librarian
Cane Run Elementary
ECE Teacher

Crums Lane Elementary
Teacher

Western High School
ECE Teacher

Wilder Elementary
English as a Second
Language Teacher
McFerran Preparatory Academy
Itinerant Teacher

Bowen Elementary

ECE Teacher

Highland Middle
Teacher

Cochran Elementary
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Effective
Date

Type Leave

02/09/18

02/08/18

01/31/18

03/01/18

01/19/18

01/18/18

02/05/18

01/23/18

01/22/18

01/18/18

01/30/18

01/18/18

01/10/18

02/09/18

01/29/18

01/18/18

01/18/18

03/12/18

01/22/18

01/25/18

Medical
Other

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Military
Depend. Conval.

Depend. Conval.

Medical
Medical

Depend. Conval.



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

=

Peri, Shailaja A.

Ragsdale, Ashley N.

Richards, David L.

Riley, William G.

Sipp, Emily J.
Stadler, Dalene M.
Stout, Jared E.
Stroud, Faith Y.

Taylor, Christa M.

Wagley, Mechelle N.

Name
Parrish, Jamie A.
Wilcox, Michael L.

English as a Second
Language Teacher
Zachary Taylor Elementary
Teacher

Brandeis Elementary
Teacher

duPont Manual High
English as a Second
Language Teacher
Iroquois High

ECE Teacher

Valley High School
Itinerant Teacher
Zachary Taylor Elementary
Teacher

Fern Creek High
Middle School Principal
Frost Middle

ECE Teacher

Churchill Park School
Teacher

Jeffersontown High

AMENDMENTS

From
11/07/17
01/02/18
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01/29/18

01/22/18
02/19/18

02/22/18

01/02/18
03/12/18
01/26/18
01/25/18
01/26/18

01/22/18

To
11/27/17
02/01/18

Medical

Medical
Military

Military

Medical

Medical

Medical

Other

Depend. Conval.

Medical

Type Leave
Medical

Medical



