APRIL 24, 2018 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 1

THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MARCH 15 – APRIL 11, 2018.

## LEAVES OF ABSENCE

		Effective	
Name	Position/Location	<u>Date</u>	<u>Type Leave</u>
1. Batovsky, Lyndsay D.	ECE Teacher	02/09/18	Medical
	Fern Creek High		
2. Bednarski, Kelsey A.	Teacher	02/08/18	Other
	Cane Run Elementary	04/04/40	
3. Bichir, Sami A.	Teacher	01/31/18	Medical
	Iroquois High	00/04/40	
4. Brock, Margaret N.	Psychologist	03/01/18	Medical
	VanHoose Education Center	04/40/40	
5. Busam, Carol A.	Teacher	01/19/18	Medical
	Lowe Elementary	04/40/40	
6. Clark, Elizabeth A.	Teacher	01/18/18	Medical
	Price Elementary	00/05/40	
7. Crowder, Tammy L.	English as a Second	02/05/18	Medical
	Language Teacher		
	Hartstern Elementary		
8. Davis, Heather N.	ECE Teacher	01/23/18	Medical
	Central High	/ /	
9. Diaz Melendez, Heysha N		01/22/18	Medical
	Thomas Jefferson Middle		
10. Dickerson, Sherri L.	Teacher	01/18/18	Medical
	Engelhard Elementary		
11. Eldridge, Alexus	Teacher	01/30/18	Medical
	Foster Traditional Academy		
12. Fages, Courtney K.	Resource Teacher	01/18/18	Medical
	Thomas Jefferson Middle		
13. Frank, Sharon R.	School Media Librarian	01/10/18	Medical
	Cane Run Elementary		
14. Graham, Heather D.	ECE Teacher	02/09/18	Medical
	Crums Lane Elementary		
15. Kelsey, David A.	Teacher	01/29/18	Military
	Western High School		
16. King, Robert A.	ECE Teacher	01/18/18	Depend. Conval.
	Wilder Elementary		
17. Madrick, Maggie N.	English as a Second	01/18/18	Depend. Conval.
	Language Teacher		
	McFerran Preparatory Academy		
18. Marcotteramsey, Michelle		03/12/18	Medical
	Bowen Elementary		
19. McCabe, Robin A.	ECE Teacher	01/22/18	Medical
	Highland Middle		
20. Parker, Charlesetta	Teacher	01/25/18	Depend. Conval.
	Cochran Elementary		

APRIL 24, 2018 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

21. Peri, Shailaja A.	English as a Second Language Teacher Zachary Taylor Elementary	01/29/18	Medical
22. Ragsdale, Ashley N.	Teacher Brandeis Elementary	01/22/18	Medical
23. Richards, David L.	Teacher duPont Manual High	02/19/18	Military
24. Riley, William G.	English as a Second Language Teacher Iroquois High	02/22/18	Military
25. Sipp, Emily J.	ECE Teacher Valley High School	01/02/18	Medical
26. Stadler, Dalene M.	Itinerant Teacher Zachary Taylor Elementary	03/12/18	Medical
27. Stout, Jared E.	Teacher Fern Creek High	01/26/18	Medical
28. Stroud, Faith Y.	Middle School Principal Frost Middle	01/25/18	Other
29. Taylor, Christa M.	ECE Teacher Churchill Park School	01/26/18	Depend. Conval.
30. Wagley, Mechelle N.	Teacher Jeffersontown High	01/22/18	Medical

## **AMENDMENTS**

<u>Name</u>	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	<u>Type Leave</u>
1. Parrish, Jamie A.	11/07/17	11/27/17	Medical
2. Wilcox, Michael L.	01/02/18	02/01/18	Medical